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PCSyHLTaTH O.]]iMl'lia)]l/I 3 MaTEMaTHKHU

Annpymakesud Mapuna JlumutpiiBHa
bab6anceka JIro60B OnekciiBHA
butbuyk Auapiit OnexcanapoBud

bnaroit JImutpo CepriitoBuu
boscyHoBchkuit Osier €BreHoBu4
boiiko fna IropiBHa

boiiioB Muxaiino OnekcanapoBu4
byrainos fpocnas IropoBuu
bytkeBuu CBsitocnaB AHaTONIIHOBUY

byTtkeBnu AHatoniii AHaTONIMOBUY
Bonommna Tetsina BikTopiBHa
lNanmini Inns CepridioBuy
I'nymenko Anactacis MuxaiiiniBHa
[Nonossarin Aptem OneroBud

I'op6 €rop CepriiioBud

I'pabosan Jlapis PomaniBHa

I'pom Cepriit BomogumupoBuy
I'pom Onena BonogumupiBHa
Ens-Hamxkap Pama

€menko Codis OnexkcanapiBHa
3entok Anacrtacis MakcumiBHa
IBamenko Karepuna PycianiBHa
Ixokina Mapist OnekcanipiBHa
Imenko Jlennc MukonanoBu4
Kaminos boranan HexgimoBuu
Kapnenko CranicinaB BonogumupoBuu
KuniBak Kapuna JleonigiBua
Kosanenko I[laBno BitaniiioBuu
Kosnosa Tetsina IMutpiBHa
Konon Pycnan CepriitoBuu
Kopmiituyk Aprem BagumoBuu
Koctiok Anapiit BonogumupoBud
KpaBuyk Makcum BitaniiioBuu
Kpacynin Bikrop JImutpoBuy
Kpstuko Onexciit FOpiiioBuu
Jlencekuii Apocnas SIkoBneBny
JIuTBuHOBa €Brenis BnagucnapiBHa
JIutBuHuyk Tumyp BiraniiioBuy
JloziBchkuit Makcum BonoaumupoBuy
Mansuea Mapuna IropiBHa
Manbsko Aprem MuxainoBud
Macoko Taicigs MuxaitniBHa

129
192
160
200
184
97
152
200
160
171

79
155
127
160
129
139
140
144

81
134
161
160

84

66
150
134
137
176
168
171
184
168
152
136
176
150
108
192
192
142
176
192



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Menbunuyk Hikita AnapiiioBuy
MewmetoBa EnbBipa EckinaepiBHa
Muxkonaenko Jlapuna CepriiBHa
Mupomandenko Onexkcanap MuxasioBud
Moceiiuyk SApocnas ['ennaniiioBuy
Myxkoropenko FOmnist AnatoniiBHa
Hogiuenko Jlap s OnexcanpiBHa
Omenbuyk FOpiit Bononumuposuy
Ocanuuit Jlanuno CepriitoBuu
Ocanuuit €Breniit BikropoBuu
[TanpueBnu Anna OnexkcaHapiBHA
[Napxunbka ap's B'suecnaBiBHa
ITetpos I1aBno

[TunekeBny Onexcanap Iroposuy
[Tirngenko FOmis AHapiiBHA

[Tmucrok Katepuna OnekcanapiBHa
[TonsikoB ApteM €BreHoBUY
[Tpucsoxntok Jlennc OneroBuy
[Ipoxonenko Auapiit AuapiiioBuy
[Tmennunuii Aaapii PomanoBuu
PuxoB CranicnaB BsiuecnaBoBuu
PoxusiToBChKa AHreniHa €BreHiiBHa
CaBuyk Onekcanap BikTopoBuu
Cawmoitnenxo Ilonina OneriBHa
Cumonuyk Ilanteneitmon OnexkcanagpoBu4
Curenko €nuzaBera AHApiiBHA
Cinenbnikosa [lap's CepriiBHa
Cxanura Mukosa Bonogumuposud
ConosiioBa Bikropis OnekcanipiBHa
Conomko AHjpiii Bonogumuposuu
Cyxkano qumutpiit bopucoBuu
TapanoB Bnagucnas CepriitoBuu
Tatapuyk PomaHn IBaHOBUY
TBepmoxni6 Anrenina CepriiBHa
Tumenp Hazap AnnpilioBud
Tumomenko /lanuno MupocnaBoBu4
Xapui borgan AHnpiioBUY
XwmeneBoit Auapiit OnexcanapoBuy
Xomenko AHacrtacis PomaniBHa
Yupoxk Ouner BagumoBuu
[ITonkiBcbkuii Poman Jleonmosuy
Spom KOmis PomaniBHa

Suyn bornan MukonainoBuu

Sumun Cepriii CepriitoBuy

116
176
168
179
113
158
73
44
192
160
90
128
147
18
184
132
192
89
123
184
182
123
142
160
97
200
192
176
100
136
163
155
192
137
160
105
184
85
126
160
192
150
168
176



